German SAW 2009
Alle Klassen - Top Heat pro Boot- Sort on AVG

Rg. Klasse
1. LOPEN Hydro

2. L20 Hydro PB
3. L10 Hydro PB
4. L20 Hydro PB
5. L20 Hydro CP
6. L20 Hydro PB
7. LOPEN Hydro
8. L8 Hydro PB
9. L8 Hydro PB
10. L10 Hydro PB
11. L20 Hydro PB
12. L20 Hydro PB
13. LOPEN Hydro
14. L20 Hydro PB
15. L4 Hydro PB
16. L6 Hydro PB
17. L6 Hydro PB
18. L10 Hydro CP
19. L6 Hydro PB
20. L10 Hydro PB
21. MiniHydro

22. L10 Mono PB
23. L20 Mono PB
24. L10 Mono CP
25. L6 Hydro CP
26. L10 Hydro CP

27. L10 Hydro PB

Boot
[81]

[127]
[22]
[10]
[75]
[210]
[211]
[4]
[185]
[42]
[95]
[134]
[15]
[16]
[51]
[129]
(2]
[237]Wild Thing
[157]
[169]
[77]
[98]
[100]
[99]
[228]
[173]

[74]

Alle Geschwindigkeitsangaben in Km/h

Fahrer
Marschall, Markus

Heinrich, Timo
Hold, Arne
Kurreck, Achim
Wenny, Manuel
Schénbock, Florian
Schénbock, Florian
Kurreck, Achim
Domwald, Uwe
Hold, Gunnar
Mehlskow, Rainer
Voss, Carsten
Kreis, Alexander
Kreis, Alexander
Grimminger, Ingo
Schneider, Volker
Kurreck, Achim
Wefers, Hennes
Lehner, Andreas
Wefers, Hennes
Miinch, Marco
Moser, Ralf
Moser, Ralf
Moser, Ralf
Voss, Carsten
Warda, Leon

Wenny, Manuel

AVG
188,19

179,81
169,42
168,99
168,43
164,32
163,49
162,12
161,14
159,40
155,34
150,67
149,86
148,41
146,01
145,22
143,89
143,20
141,08
138,36
138,33
137,48
137,08
136,14
134,70
133,72

133,58

Top
188,88

185,28
172,17
176,90
169,17
165,67
163,93
165,29
161,29
162,68
155,51
151,77
151,01
169,65
148,70
145,69
147,06
146,10
148,03
138,67
141,57
140,73
138,30
136,52
137,25
135,90

133,83

[=ielel=)

Startzeit

08.08.2009
19:21:45
08.08.2009
16:55:01
07.08.2009
13:47:32
07.08.2009
14:52:42
08.08.2009
19:39:53
07.08.2009
12:44:00
07.08.2009
09:42:19
07.08.2009
12:09:22
09.08.2009
07:46:49
07.08.2009
12:48:39
08.08.2009
19:28:13
07.08.2009
14:32:29
09.08.2009
12:58:11
09.08.2009
09:14:56
07.08.2009
12:34:38
08.08.2009
19:54:14
08.08.2009
21:30:10
09.08.2009
11:21:07
07.08.2009
08:20:06
07.08.2009
11:54:52
07.08.2009
08:05:45
07.08.2009
15:02:54
07.08.2009
08:34:34
07.08.2009
12:30:12
09.08.2009
12:02:00
09.08.2009
08:15:45
07.08.2009

Stand: 09.08.2009 14:00
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Alle Klassen - Top Heat pro Boot- Sort on AVG 2009
12:27:28

28. L8 Hydro PB [14] Kreis, Alexander 133,41 137,09 09.08.2009
08:32:37

29. L6 Hydro PB [13] Kreis, Alexander 133,32 134,68 07.08.2009
10:44:20

30. L8 Hydro PB [179] Ruddigkeit, Maik 133,04 133,23 07.08.2009
11:18:59

31. L6 Hydro CP [224] von Cysewski, 132,99 133,68 08.08.2009
Rafael 19:04:48

32. L4 Hydro PB [167] Wefers, Hennes 132,82 132,84 07.08.2009
14:17:23

33. L8 Hydro CP [180] Ruddigkeit, Maik 130,06 132,45 08.08.2009
20:11:18

34. L8 Hydro PB [149] Dekker, Marcel 127,27 131,34 09.08.2009
08:00:20

35. L8 Hydro CP [73] Wenny, Manuel 126,45 126,49 09.08.2009
09:11:41

36. L6 Hydro PB [216] Voss, Carsten 125,76 127,84 07.08.2009
17:09:12

37. LOPEN Hydro [122] Muller, Thomas 122,26 127,57 07.08.2009
15:55:11

38. L4 Hydro PB [12] Kreis, Alexander 121,33 126,98 08.08.2009
20:52:52

39. L2 Hydro CP [85] Liemen, Peer 121,21 124,27 08.08.2009
21:13:53

40. LOPEN Hydro [11] Kurreck, Achim 117,75 164,99 06.08.2009
21:17:56

41. L4 Hydro CP [82] Heiss, Melanie 117,46 119,01 09.08.2009
09:30:25

42. L2 Hydro CP [49] Grimminger, Ingo 117,02 119,64 08.08.2009
21:21:03

43. L8 Hydro CP [89] Liemen, Peer 116,74 118,97 07.08.2009
12:13:26

44. MiniHydro [159] Brustkern, Florian 114,38 120,72 08.08.2009
21:04:13

45. L10 Hydro PB [213] Lehner, Hans 114,14 114,14 07.08.2009
14:13:47

46. LOPEN Mono [101] Moser, Ralf 113,55 117,00 08.08.2009
21:16:26

47. L4 Hydro CP [227] Feldhaus, Thomas 111,91 112,29 08.08.2009
15:37:11

48. L1 Hydro CP [136] Salffner, Michael 111,62 113,82 08.08.2009
21:31:33

49. L4 Hydro CP [183] Sievert, Ralf 110,92 115,68 06.08.2009
21:33:24

50. L10 Hydro CP [207] Kneuttinger, Peter 109,38 120,48 07.08.2009
08:44:07

51. L10 Mono PB [94] Mehlskow, Rainer 108,74 111,18 07.08.2009
12:01:18

52. L20 Hydro CP [90] Liemen, Peer 106,67 107,21 08.08.2009
21:12:39

53. L8 Mono CP [5] Kurreck, Achim 106,43 114,39 09.08.2009
12:37:22

54. L4 Hydro PB [109] Feldhaus, Thomas 106,30 107,11 07.08.2009
10:49:18

Alle Geschwindigkeitsangaben in Km/h Stand: 09.08.2009 14:00
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Alle Klassen - Top Heat pro Boot- Sort on AVG

Rg. Klasse

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

L6 Hydro PB

L4 Hydro CP

L20 Mono PB

L8 Mono PB
L4 Mono CP

L6 Hydro PB

BS700 Hydro

L3 Hydro PB
L1 Hydro CP
L6 Hydro CP

L3 Hydro PB

BS700 Hydro

L4 Hydro PB
L3 Mono CP
L2 Mono CP
L3 Mono PB
L3 Mono CP
L8 Mono PB
L3 Mono CP
L3 Hydro PB

L3 Hydro PB

L10 Hydro PB

L8 Mono PB

L6 Mono PB

MiniMono

L2 Mono CP

BS700 Hydro

Boot
[153]

[33]
[121]
3]
[195]
[54]
[239]Doppelantrieb
[32]
(80]
[231]
[233]
[215]Doppelanlage
[163]
[26]
[39]
[170]
[154]
[202]
[208]
[191]
[105]
[58]
[148]
[135]
[52]
[78]

[71]

Alle Geschwindigkeitsangaben in Km/h

Fahrer
Toth, Josef

Pohl, Egon

Mdller, Thomas
Kurreck, Achim
Braunsfurt, Florian
Volk, Ingo

Milz, Kai

Pohl, Egon
Marschall, Markus
Warda, Leon
Lehner, Andreas
Pohl, Egon
Jellema, Jurriaan
Podzkiewitz, Daniel
Hold, Gunnar
Warda, Leon
Remond, Camille
Grabaum, Gerald
Pavlou, Julian
Ruthmann, Saskia
Feldhaus, Thomas
Pietzko, Jorn-Oliver
Dekker, Marcel
Steiner, Jason
Grimminger, Ingo
Scheren, Mark

Kersten, Kristian

AVG
106,06

105,04
103,96
103,30
102,75
101,95
100,95
99,59
98,69
97,39
97,10
96,12
96,05
93,35
93,01
92,86
92,66
91,70
90,75
89,25
89,10
88,64
88,18
87,76
87,30
85,66

85,03

Top
107,56

115,61
106,10
103,42
109,16
102,62
103,03
101,10
104,26
98,63
97,53
98,28
101,67
101,27
95,64
92,90
94,36
91,77
93,53
90,98
90,29
93,60
93,00
91,16
90,68
86,35

85,59

[=ielel=)

Startzeit

07.08.2009
10:54:42
07.08.2009
09:05:02
08.08.2009
19:12:13
08.08.2009
18:31:28
07.08.2009
10:33:50
09.08.2009
08:59:05
09.08.2009
10:51:35
07.08.2009
08:03:58
08.08.2009
19:32:26
08.08.2009
17:46:47
08.08.2009
20:46:24
07.08.2009
13:54:35
08.08.2009
20:59:14
09.08.2009
09:24:02
08.08.2009
18:52:37
08.08.2009
13:32:34
08.08.2009
18:00:08
07.08.2009
13:25:20
09.08.2009
07:35:56
08.08.2009
19:50:25
07.08.2009
12:38:43
07.08.2009
16:23:59
09.08.2009
11:32:14
08.08.2009
20:58:20
09.08.2009
07:31:12
07.08.2009
14:26:01
09.08.2009

Stand: 09.08.2009 14:00
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82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

108.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

L2 Mono CP
L8 Mono CP
L3 Hydro CP
L2 Mono CP
L6 Mono CP
MiniMono

MiniMono

BS700 Hydro

L2 Hydro CP
L4 Hydro PB
L2 Mono CP
L8 Mono PB
L4 Hydro CP

L4 Hydro CP

BS700 Hydro

L4 Mono PB
L6 Hydro CP
L6 Hydro PB
L2 Mono CP
L3 Hydro CP

L3 Hydro CP

BS700 Hydro

MiniHydro

BS700 Hydro

L6 Mono PB
L3 Mono CP

L2 Hydro CP

[25]

[131]

[200]
[27]DSR ONE
(1]

[199]

[48]

[64]

[219]

[60]

[17]

[166]

[240]

[223]

[45]
[28]Shockwave
[232]

[192]

[220]

[92]

[242]

[35]
[209]Micro rundnase
[38]

[238]

[46]

[182]Speeder Cat

Alle Geschwindigkeitsangaben in Km/h

Podzkiewitz, Daniel
Ruger, Torsten

von Cysewski,
Rafael

Schaefers, Dominik
Kurreck, Achim
Braunsfurt, Florian
Busch, Henning
Milz, Kai

SaBnick, Thomas
Milz, Kai

Weiskopf, Alto
Slegtenhorst, Bas
Langfeld, Gerfried
von Cysewski,
Rafael

Danz, Heiko
Schaefers, Dominik
Liemen, Peer
Ruthmann, Reiner
Habermann, Rudi
Mehlskow, Rainer
SaBnick, Thomas
Pohl, Egon
Ruddigkeit, Jan
Milz, Evelyn
Slegtenhorst, Bas

Busch, Henning

Sievert, Christopher

85,03
84,99
83,89
83,40
81,89
81,07
79,00
77,93
77,54
77,48
76,06
75,56
75,17
73,05
72,09
71,45
70,84
70,40
68,74
66,11
62,97
62,40
61,60
60,12
57,24
57,20

56,39

87,78
88,00
84,79
86,06
82,61
81,52
80,90
77,94
78,60
90,82
77,40
76,38
76,05
73,59
72,60
73,13
73,25
77,52
69,86
112,11
64,64
69,46
62,81
62,14
57,77
83,97

59,16

[=ielel=)

08:41:15
08.08.2009
18:06:23
07.08.2009
15:57:51
09.08.2009
12:20:35
07.08.2009
13:26:11
06.08.2009
21:21:41
07.08.2009
16:12:59
08.08.2009
20:24:27
09.08.2009
09:49:57
09.08.2009
11:08:30
09.08.2009
07:54:58
07.08.2009
07:43:49
09.08.2009
12:53:13
09.08.2009
11:47:58
08.08.2009
12:40:16
07.08.2009
18:40:22
09.08.2009
12:30:40
08.08.2009
14:29:48
09.08.2009
13:17:07
09.08.2009
11:05:36
07.08.2009
18:19:23
09.08.2009
13:09:49
07.08.2009
12:18:32
07.08.2009
15:20:41
07.08.2009
13:51:03
09.08.2009
10:37:33
07.08.2009
13:36:26
09.08.2009

Stand: 09.08.2009 14:00
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10:56:57

109. BS700 Hydro [241] Schnippkoweit, Ralf 54,39 55,05 09.08.2009
12:48:16

110. L4 Hydro CP [205] Kneuttinger, Peter 53,26 62,86 07.08.2009
11:36:14

111. L1 Mono CP [23] Hilbig, Cornelia 52,11 52,44 07.08.2009
13:00:41

112. L3 Hydro PB [55] Pietzko, Jorn-Oliver 46,56 82,00 09.08.2009
07:40:00

113. MiniMono [70] Kersten, Kristian 46,30 46,70 07.08.2009
15:53:19

114. BS700 Mono [37] Milz, Evelyn 46,28 46,60 07.08.2009
11:08:21

115. BS600 Mono [84] Heiss, Melanie 45,70 46,40 07.08.2009
10:58:33

116. L1 Mono CP [36] Milz, Evelyn 32,71 34,35 08.08.2009
16:18:07

117. MiniHydro [43]PB Danz, Heiko 26,41 28,31 07.08.2009
18:45:21

118. BS600 Hydro [63] Milz, Kai 23,81 33,41 09.08.2009
07:00:19

Alle Geschwindigkeitsangaben in Km/h Stand: 09.08.2009 14:00



